OIPE					
(Rev. 10/02)  OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 6/30/2005)  Tab settings P P	10-2004  J.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE U.S. Patent and Trademark Office				
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents 102	2742071 accorded original documents or copy thereof.				
Name of conveying party(ies):     YONGMACOM, CO., LTD.	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies)  Name: _AND KOREA CO., LTD.  Internal Address:				
Additional name(s) of conveying party(les) attached? Yes V No  3. Nature of conveyance:					
Assignment Merger  Security Agreement Change of Name  Other	Street Address: 101 Karak-dong, Songpa-ku				
4/18/2000	City: Seoul, Republic of Korea				
Execution Date:	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes V				
Application number(s) or patent number(s):      If this document is being filed together with a new appli     A. Patent Application No.(s)	B. Patent No.(s) 6,026,683				
Additional numbers at	tached? Yes No				
Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:     Name. Morton J. Rosenberg	6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$				
Name:Rosenberg, Klein & Lee Internal Address:	Enclosed				
	Authorized to be charged to deposit account				
Street Address: 3458 Ellicott Center Drive,	8. Deposit account number:				
Suite 101					
City: Ellicott City State: MD Zip: 21043	80				
	THIS SPACE				
9. Signature.  Morton J. Rosenberg  Name of Person Signing  Total number of pages including cover	Signature Date Bar sheet attachments, and accuments:				
Commissioner of Patents & Washington	Trademarks, Box Assignments  D.C. 20231				
PATENT TRADEMARK OFFICE	PATENT 8 8				

REEL: 015293 FRAME: 0571

REGISTRATION NO.: 096723 REGISTERED NO.: 110111-0967236

## REGISTER TRANSCRIPT

(including deleted matters)

COMPANY NAME: Yongmacom, Co., Ltd. (Deleted)

AND KOREA CO., Ltd.

April 15, 2000 Revised

April 18, 2000 Registered

MAIN OFFICE: 4Fl. Jeankeang Bidg. 663-7 Ilwan-dang, Kangnam-ku, Seoul, Korea (Deleted)

76-9 Karak-dong, Songpa-ku, Seoul, Korea (Deleted)

April 2, 1998 Revised

April 3, 1998 Registered

101 Karak-dong, Songpa-ku, Seoul, Korea

April 15, 2000 Revised April 18, 2000 Registered

METHOD OF PUBLIC NOTICE: To be carried in the Maeil Economic Daily

published in Seoul

PAR VALUE OF A STOCK: ₩10,000

TOTAL NO. OF STOCKS TO BE ISSUED: 700,000

March 8, 2001 Revised March 22, 2001 Registered

THEIR KINDS AND NO. OF EACH KIND	TOTAL AMOUNT OF CAPITAL	Date of revised  Date of registered	
Total No. of stocks issued	7774 000 000 000	March 23, 2001	
Common stock 100,000	₩1,000,000,000	March 23, 2001	

## **PURPOSE:**

- 1. Manufacturing and selling computer accessaries
- 2. Repairing computers
- 3. Developments of computer softwares

<added on March 28, 1995>

<registered on April 1, 1995>

## - Abbreviated -

This is register transcript and issued on August 7, 2002.

Songpa Commercial Registry Office,

Seoul District Court

PATENT REEL: 015293 FRAME: 0572

동기번호	096723	등	기부 등본 ( 당	말소사	항 포함	. )
등록번호	110111-0967236				•	
상 호 🖟					J - P	변경 동기
2	주식회사 에이엔디크	Z리아			2000.04.15 2000.04.18	변경
 본 점 🎉					2000.04.16	변경
					1998.04.02	동기 변경
1		Attallebierebadelis accessors betraeans announce and	アンニュース・ジェル・アップス・アット・マップス・アット・オール・オール・オール・オール・オール・オール・オール・オール・オール・オール		1998.04.03 2000.04.15	
	서울 송파구 가막동 	101			2000.04.18	
용고방법	서울시내에서 말하	B하는 일간 매일경	계신문에 게재한다.			변경 <b>등</b> 기
1주의 금약	금 10,000 원				• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	변경
	1				• •	동기 변경
발행할 주	식의 총수 호에 했다					등기
	8 <b>5</b> 1 <b>GOC</b> H				1997.04.24 1997.04.29	
	700,000				2001.03.08 2001.03.22	변경 등기
	발행주식의 총 그 종류 및 각각		자본의 총액		변 경 연 달 등 기 연 월	월 일
발행주식의			THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY O			변경 등기
발행주식의	* · * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *		?\## <b>##</b> ## <b>ZEOLOCCEONO</b>		1997.04.29 1997.04.29	변경
발해주식의	· 홍수   <b>경우의</b>   [11] [11] [12]	111 <b>951 900</b> 1	201902 <b>35</b> 1350100021010		1997.09.30 1997.09.30	
발햄주식의	***************************************	4			2000.03.25 2000.03.25	변경
발행주식의		100,000 주	录 1,000,000,000	) 원	2001.03.23 2001.03.23	변경
		=	폭			
	주변기기 제조 및 정비 보수업	도,소매업				
3. 소프트	웨어 개발	,	<1995.03.28 辛2	<sup>2</sup> } 1995.0	04.01 등기>	

\* 음영이 포함되어 기재된 사항은 만소된 동기사항입니다. 60505240131277068900210102264101B1E8B1BAC0DA20 1 1200 1발행일:2002/08/07

1993 년 08 월 26 일 취임

**RECORDED: 05/05/2004** 

- 1/4 -

PATENT REEL: 015293 FRAME: 0573